
LOT 3 SOUTH POINTE S/D.

ORB 928-1447, PROB 1171-2085,

ROGERS JAMES C/ROGERS KELLY J
1005 SW LEGION DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

17-4S-16-03051-103

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

17416.00 1.00/

04/02/2025 MLU

05/10/2019 KR 6.21 66,000 0 0 66,000

STANDARD
3

277,085
31,684
66,000

374,769
107,753
267,016

HX HB 50,722
216,294
374,769

0

378,671

1200/2451 7/26/2010 WD U I 12 158,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONA

JAMES C & KELLY J R

1191/2500 3/22/2010 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (JOSE 

DEUTSCHE BANK NATIO

2026
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2011HX Base Yr

1005 SW LEGION DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,820 123.5586 138.39 390,260 1996 1996 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 2545

BAS 360 100 360 35,372

BAS 2,185 100 2,185 214,691

FCP 638 25 160 15,721

FOP 336 30 101 9,924

PTO 54 5 3 295

PTO 225 5 11 1,081

3,798 2,820 277,085

PTO= N15 W15 S15 E15$ BAS= W15 BAS= N15 W24 S15 E24$ W24 N33
W17 S15 PTO= W6 S9 E6 N9$ S47 FOP= S6 E56 N6 W56$ E56 FCP=
E22 N29 W22 S29$ N29$.

PTO 15

15

15

15

BAS

1524

33

17

15

47

56

29

BAS 15

24

15

24

PTO

6

9

6

9

FOP6

56

6

56

FCP

22

29

22

29

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 2,000

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 30 420.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2001 2001 3 40 11,760

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 39 50 1,500.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,250

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,679.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 4,019

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 390.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 975

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,016

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 600

8 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 28 672.00 UT 16.00 16.00 75 2014 2014 3 75 8,064

31,684

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 55,000.00 66,000.00 66,000


